
進路状況（普通科）
全日制　過去５年間の合格状況

31 R2 R3 R4 R5 31 R2 R3 R4 R5

年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年

度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度

北海道 1 1 1 国際教養 1

東北 東京都立 2 1 1

筑波 1 横浜市立 1 1 1 1

千葉 岐阜薬科 1

お茶の水女子 愛知県立 3 4 5 5 5

東京 名古屋市立 5 4 2 5 4

東京外国語 1 三重県立看護 3 2 1 5 2

東京学芸 2 1 1 大阪公立 1 1 1 1

東京芸術 その他公立大 15 15 21 23 20

東京工業 公立大合計 27 29 32 42 33

一橋 自治医科

横浜国立 1 2 1 青山学院 3 3 5  

富山 7 9 3 5 4 慶應義塾 2 3 1 3   

金沢 5 1 5 2 上智 1

福井 3 1 6 4 中央 3 2 3 2

山梨 1 東京理科 4 1 3 2

信州 7 7 2 法政 5 2 3

岐阜 3 1 3 2 明治 1 1 6 9 1

静岡 5 3 6 9 6 立教 3 1 2

愛知教育 2 2 7 6 2 早稲田 2 2 1

名古屋 8 6 6 4 4 愛知 50 77 37 54 49

名古屋工業 5 1 1 5 8 愛知工業 15 22 39 30 26

三重 39 34 38 39 31 愛知淑徳 42 52 18 31 48

滋賀 1 2 1 金城学院 15 18 17 24 17

京都 1 1 椙山女学園 9 23 19 17 33

大阪 1 1 2 中京 48 107 58 110 140

神戸 1 1 2 名城 101 68 96 103 108

奈良女子 2 1 1 南山 59 51 33 82 71

岡山 2 1 1 1 皇學館 15 27 9 25 10

広島 2 3 1 3 同志社 8 9 6 6 4

九州 1 1 2 立命館 25 21 37 31 54

その他国立大 13 13 11 17 15 関西 3 5 5 3 8

国立大合計 100 84 105 101 86 関西学院 2 4 1 9 16

その他私立大 211 306 293 265 277

私立大合計 613 806 689 812 872

三重短大 3 1

国公立短合計 1 3 1

私立短合計 1 2 2

就職者数 2 2 1 1

入
試
年
度

入
試
年
度



進路状況（理数科）
全日制　過去５年間の合格状況

31 R2 R3 R4 R5 31 R2 R3 R4 R5

年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年

度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度

北海道 1 国際教養

東北 1 1 東京都立

筑波 横浜市立

千葉 1 岐阜薬科

お茶の水女子 愛知県立 1

東京 名古屋市立 1 1 3

東京外国語 三重県立看護

東京学芸 1 大阪公立 1 2 2

東京芸術 その他公立大 4 4 2

東京工業 1 公立大合計 7 1 6 5 2

一橋 自治医科

横浜国立 1 1 青山学院 2 1

富山 1 慶應義塾 1 1 1 1

金沢 1 1 2 上智

福井 1 1 中央 1

山梨 東京理科 4 7 1 2

信州 1 法政 3

岐阜 1 1 1 明治 2 2 1 4

静岡 1 1 2 3 1 立教 1 1

愛知教育 1 1 早稲田

名古屋 4 3 6 7 6 愛知 4 4 4 8

名古屋工業 2 2 2 4 愛知工業 1 2 5 1 1

三重 10 4 10 3 8 愛知淑徳 3 1 5

滋賀 1 1 金城学院 1 5 4

京都 1 1 2 椙山女学園 2 2

大阪 1 1 中京 5 14 7 8 7

神戸 1 2 名城 16 16 28 26 22

奈良女子 1 1 南山 10 6 2 9 9

岡山 皇學館 1 2

広島 1 2 1 同志社 7 5 2 5 4

九州 立命館 10 7 19 12 11

その他国立大 1 1 1 2 関西 1 4 2 1

国立大合計 29 15 29 23 26 関西学院 1 2 1 2

その他私立大 28 16 7 22 25

私立大合計 92 90 88 95 106

三重短

国公立短合計

私立短合計

就職者数

入
試
年
度

入
試
年
度



進路状況（普通科＋理数科）
全日制　過去５年間の合格状況

31 R2 R3 R4 R5 31 R2 R3 R4 R5

年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年 年

度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度 度

北海道 0 0 1 1 2 国際教養 0 0 0 1 0

東北 1 0 0 1 0 東京都立 0 2 0 1 1

筑波 0 0 1 0 0 横浜市立 0 1 1 1 1

千葉 1 0 0 0 0 岐阜薬科 0 0 1 0 0

お茶の水女子 0 0 0 0 0 愛知県立 4 4 5 5 5

東京 0 0 0 0 0 名古屋市立 6 5 2 8 4

東京外国語 0 0 1 0 0 三重県立看護 3 2 1 5 2

東京学芸 2 1 1 1 0 大阪公立 2 1 3 3 0

東京芸術 0 0 0 0 0 その他公立大 19 15 25 23 22

東京工業 1 0 0 0 0 公立大合計 34 30 38 47 35

一橋 0 0 0 0 0 自治医科 0 0 0 0 0

横浜国立 0 1 3 1 1 青山学院 0 5 4 5 0

富山 7 9 3 5 5 慶應義塾 3 4 0 2 4

金沢 6 1 5 3 2 上智 1 0 0 0 0

福井 3 1 7 5 0 中央 0 3 2 4 2

山梨 1 0 0 0 0 東京理科 8 1 10 1 4

信州 0 8 7 0 2 法政 0 3 5 2 3

岐阜 4 1 1 3 3 明治 1 3 8 10 5

静岡 6 4 8 12 7 立教 0 3 2 3 0

愛知教育 3 2 7 6 3 早稲田 2 2 1 0 0

名古屋 12 9 12 11 10 愛知 54 77 41 58 57

名古屋工業 7 3 3 9 8 愛知工業 16 24 44 31 27

三重 49 38 48 42 39 愛知淑徳 42 55 19 31 53

滋賀 2 0 2 1 1 金城学院 16 23 17 24 21

京都 2 0 1 0 3 椙山女学園 11 23 21 17 33

大阪 2 2 2 0 0 中京 53 121 65 118 147

神戸 0 2 2 1 2 名城 117 84 124 129 130

奈良女子 3 1 0 1 1 南山 69 57 35 91 80

岡山 2 1 1 1 0 皇學館 16 29 9 25 10

広島 1 2 5 1 4 同志社 15 14 8 11 8

九州 0 0 1 1 2 立命館 35 28 56 43 65

その他国立大 14 13 12 18 17 関西 4 9 5 5 9

国立大合計 129 99 134 124 112 関西学院 3 6 1 10 18

その他私立大 239 322 300 287 302

私立大合計 705 896 777 907 978

三重短 0 0 0 3 1

国公立短合計 1 0 0 3 1

私立短合計 1 2 2 0 0

就職者数 0 2 2 1 1

入
試
年
度

入
試
年
度


